
COMMERCIAL QUAY - BERTHED

LOA ARR / ETA ETB ETS STATUS COMMODITY TONS RECEIVERS CHARTERERS POL / D SHED OPERATOR AGENT W.T RMKS
229 6-Mar 17-Mar 19-Mar LDNG. SOYBEANS 67.000 - C&D CHINA 101 ZPORT ALPHAMAR 11
229 5-Mar 13-Mar 20-Mar DISCH. SAM 61.950 ENBEL ENBEL CHINA 102 ZPORT ZPORT 8
200 10-Jan 16-Mar 22-Mar DISCH. ST.COILS 39.233 VARIOUS LDC CHINA 201 F8/SOIN/TESC CARGONAVE 65

TOTAL 168.183

BERTH 300 / 301 / 302
LOA ARR / ETA ETB ETS STATUS COMMODITY TONS RECEIVERS CHARTERERS POL / D SHED OPERATOR AGENT W.T RMKS
190 26-Feb 17-Mar 22-Mar DISCH. ST.COILS 33.250 VARIOUS G2OCEAN CHINA 301 F8/SOIN/TESC SEATRADE 19
180 13-Mar 17-Mar 20-Mar DISCH. ST.COILS 28.021 ARCELOR MITTAL ARCELOR MITTAL VITORIA 302 TESC WILSON SONS 3

TOTAL 61.271

COMMERCIAL QUAY - EXPECTED
BERTH 101 

LOA ARR / ETA ETB ETS STATUS COMMODITY TONS RECEIVERS CHARTERERS POL / D SHED OPERATOR AGENT W.T RMKS
229 6-Mar 17-Mar 19-Mar WTNG. SOYBEANS 67.000 - C&D CHINA 101 ZPORT ALPHAMAR 11
200 7-Mar 19-Mar 21-Mar WTNG. CORN 57.000 - AGROCORP EGYPT 101 ZPORT SEAPORT 12
229 12-Mar 21-Mar 23-Mar WTNG. SOYBEANS 66.000 - OLAM CHINA 101 ZPORT CARGONAVE 9
229 14-Mar 23-Mar 25-Mar WTNG. SOYBEANS 66.000 - BUNGE PAKISTAN 101 LITORAL LITORAL 9
229 15-Mar 25-Mar 27-Mar WTNG. SOYBEANS 66.000 - BUNGE CHINA 101 LITORAL LITORAL 10
229 17-Mar 27-Mar 29-Mar WTNG. SOYBEANS 66.000 - COFCO CHINA 101 ZPORT WILSON SONS 10
229 20-Mar 29-Mar 31-Mar - SOYBEANS 66.000 - BUNGE CHINA 101 LITORAL LITORAL 9
183 21-Mar 31-Mar 1-Apr - SBOIL 12.000 - BUNGE INDIA 101 LITORAL LITORAL 10
229 22-Mar 1-Apr 3-Apr - SOYBEANS 66.000 - COFCO CHINA 101 ZPORT CARGONAVE 10
229 22-Mar 3-Apr 5-Apr - SOYBEANS 66.000 - BUNGE CHINA 101 LITORAL LITORAL 12
229 25-Mar 5-Apr 7-Apr - SOYBEANS 66.000 - BUNGE CHINA 101 LITORAL LITORAL 11
229 3-Apr 7-Apr 9-Apr - SOYBEANS 66.000 - BUNGE CHINA 101 LITORAL LITORAL 4
229 3-Apr 9-Apr 11-Apr - SOYBEANS 66.000 - BUNGE CHINA 101 LITORAL LITORAL 6
229 15-Apr 15-Apr 17-Apr - SOYBEANS 66.000 - BUNGE PAKISTAN 101 LITORAL LITORAL 0

TOTAL 862.000

COMMERCIAL QUAY - EXPECTED
BERTH 102 / 103

LOA ARR / ETA ETB ETS STATUS COMMODITY TONS RECEIVERS CHARTERERS POL / D SHED OPERATOR AGENT W.T RMKS
190 6-Mar 20-Mar 22-Mar WTNG. UREA 15.000 OUROFERTIL INDAGRO NIGERIA 102 ZPORT WILSON SONS 14
182 9-Mar 22-Mar 25-Mar WTNG. UREA 22.055 YARA YARA ONNE 102 FULLPORT CARGONAVE 13
190 13-Mar 25-Mar 27-Mar WTNG. UREA 15.010 OUROFERTIL INDAGRO NIGERIA 102 ZPORT AMART 12
180 20-Mar 27-Mar 31-Mar - UREA 30.000 - - VENEZUELA 102 ZPORT ZPORT 7
200 31-Mar 31-Mar 6-Apr - SODA ASH 41.008 NATRIO ANSAC USA 102 FULLPORT OCEANICA 0
188 2-Apr 6-Apr 11-Apr - MOP 39.700 ENBEL ENBEL RUSSIA 102 ZPORT ZPORT 4
200 9-Apr 11-Apr 13-Apr - NPK 10.000 - NPK CANADA 102 MASTER ORION 2
208 10-Apr 13-Apr 19-Apr - MOP/UREA 45.000 ENBEL ENBEL RUSSIA 102 ZPORT ZPORT 3
190 15-Apr 19-Apr 22-Apr - UREA 22.000 YARA YARA ONNE 102 FULLPORT CARGONAVE 4
180 17-Apr 22-Apr 23-Apr - UREA 5.000 YARA YARA BRUNSBUTTEL 102 FULLPORT CARGONAVE 5

TOTAL 244.773

COMMERCIAL QUAY - EXPECTED
BERTH 201

LOA ARR / ETA ETB ETS STATUS COMMODITY TONS RECEIVERS CHARTERERS POL / D SHED OPERATOR AGENT W.T RMKS
200 11-Feb 22-Mar 28-Mar WTNG. ST.COILS 41.964 VARIOUS LDC CHINA 201 F8/SOIN/TESC CARGONAVE 39
200 16-Feb 28-Mar 3-Apr WTNG. ST.COILS 42.300 VARIOUS LDC CHINA 201 F8/SOIN/TESC CARGONAVE 40
200 8-Mar 3-Apr 9-Apr WTNG. ST.COILS 41.490 VARIOUS LDC CHINA 201 MASTER MASTER 26
200 19-Mar 9-Apr 15-Apr - ST.COILS 42.500 VARIOUS LDC CHINA 201 F8/SOIN/TESC CARGONAVE 21
200 5-Apr 15-Apr 21-Apr - ST.COILS 42.500 VARIOUS LDC CHINA 201 F8/SOIN/TESC CARGONAVE 10

TOTAL 168.254

TESC QUAY - EXPECTED
BERTH 300 

LOA ARR / ETA ETB ETS STATUS COMMODITY TONS RECEIVERS CHARTERERS POL / D SHED OPERATOR AGENT W.T RMKS
116 28-Mar 28-Mar 29-Mar - ST.PLATES 1.999 SSAB INTERMARINE USA 300 TESC ORION 1

TOTAL 1.999

TESC QUAY - EXPECTED
BERTH 301 

LOA ARR / ETA ETB ETS STATUS COMMODITY TONS RECEIVERS CHARTERERS POL / D SHED OPERATOR AGENT W.T RMKS
229 14-Mar 22-Mar 25-Mar - CORN 66.000 - ATLAS IRAN 301 TESC CARGONAVE 8
229 22-Mar 26-Mar 29-Mar - SOYABENS 60.900 - CJ S.KOREA 301 TESC CARGONAVE 4
190 9-Apr 9-Apr 14-Apr - ST.COILS 31.527 VARIOUS G2OCEAN CHINA 301 F8/SOIN/TESC SEATRADE 0
229 12-Apr 14-Apr 17-Apr - SOYABENS 60.900 - CJ S.KOREA 301 TESC CARGONAVE 2

TOTAL 219.327
TESC QUAY - EXPECTED
BERTH 302 

LOA ARR / ETA ETB ETS STATUS COMMODITY TONS RECEIVERS CHARTERERS POL / D SHED OPERATOR AGENT W.T RMKS
180 17-Mar 20-Mar 24-Mar - ST.COILS 37.016 ARCELOR MITTAL ARCELOR MITTAL VITORIA 302 TESC WILSON SONS 4
160 20-Mar 24-Mar 26-Mar - ST.COILS 9.000 ARCELOR MITTAL ARCELOR MITTAL VITORIA 302 TESC WILSON SONS 2

TOTAL 46.016

REMARKS - MAXIMUM DRAF AT SÃO FRANCISCO DO SUL PORT - ACCESS CHANNEL 12,80 METERS

Following berths available for  discharge vessels.
Shed 101 - Loa 260 mts - Draft 12,80 Meters. Preference for Grain vessels.
Shed 102 / 103 - Loa 334 mts - Draft 12,00 Meters.
Shed 201 - 200 mts - Draft 10,30 Meters. 36 mts BEAM
Shed 300 - 180 mts - Draft 12,20 Meters.
Shed 301 - 200 mts - Draft 12,80 Meters.
Shed 302 - 200 mts - Draft 11,00 Meters.
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